A . . .Cons t ruc t ion
Housing, end plates and socket
tracks are die formed code
gauge, prime cold rolled steel.
The housing features an inte-
gral ballast channel that adds
strength and provides numer-
ous KO’s for easy installation.

Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
NOTES: Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting
Representative for availability and ordering information.
2HB45 27 lbs.
S H I P P I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
Catalog No. Wt.
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  2 HB-632 -UNV-LGSP50M/OC8-GE-GE432MAXHULTRA/GE232MAXHULTRA-UPL-TCBP-U
No. of Lamps
6=6 Lamps
Lamp Type
32=32W T8 GE Lamps
(48") , 5000K
Series
HB=High Bay
Width
2=24"
Voltage
UNV=Universal
120/277V Voltage
Additional Items
UPL=Uplight Apertures
TCBP=Top Connector Box Plate
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
Ballast=GE 4 Lamp and 2 Lamp
UltraMax High Ballast Factor